
LADIES FIRST FLIGHT - CONSOLATION

Rounds to be completed by date indicated at top of column

Round 2 Round 3 Final Round

Deadline - June 29, 2025

Names Club

(403) 922-1323 (403) 923-0610 cassin@telusplanet.net amypopkes@hotmail.com SS 
(403) 560-5472 (403) 240-3935 jinyeo89@gmail.com Sherry1@shaw.ca SHG
(403) 601-1646 (403) 860-9990 kristan1goodwin@gmail.com ginadv@telusplanet.net PG
(403) 807-7337 (403) 835-4115 blstitt@gmail.com wendyellacott@gmail.com BP 
(587) 432-5506 (587) 223-3524 lcrampton05@gmail.com Jo.willmonster@gmail.com SIR 
(403) 973-2806 (403) 818-4573 Krennywalsh@gmail.com Hydes@shaw.ca CM 
(403) 808-2867 (403) 808-2867 pmp2@telusplanet.net angiectam@gmail.com PG
(403) 801-2597 (587) 434-7967 klgustaf@live.ca nichol.jenna@gmail.com ING

 

 

v

Karen Walsh & Wendy Hyde Karen Walsh & Wendy Hyde
Patricia Peters & Angie Tam

Patricia Peters & Angie Tam 
Karla Deering & Jenna Nichol

Kathy Cassin & Amy Popkes
Kathy Cassin & Amy Popkes 

Barb Stitt & Wendy Ellacott

Barb Stitt & Wendy Ellacott

Jin Yeo & Sherry Schletz
Kristan Goodwin & Gina Van Ieperen Barb Stitt & Wendy Ellacott 
Barb Stitt & Wendy Ellacott
Louise Crampton & Jo Williamson Karen Walsh & Wendy Hyde

Winner

Contact # Email

   - Indicates home team 

Deadline - July 13, 2025 July 20, 2025

mailto:pmp2@telusplanet.net
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